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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
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28

10 Km
COGNOME NOME
MECHELLI ALESSIO
CELOZZI MAURIZIO
DI DONATO LEONARDO
PACELLA TOMMASO
SQUADRANI MAURIZIO
CALABRINI CESARE
FORESI FABIO
DI MARCELLO BERARDO
CERIONI ALESSANDRO
FEBI CINZIA
VALOROSI ALBERICO
DI GIULIO ALESSANDRO
GARCIA ANDRES SEBASTIAN
LIS CLAUDIO
NERI GIANLUCA
BELARDINELLI FRANCESCA
PASIALIS DIMITRI
COLASANTI ERCOLE
BRUSCOLOTTI MARCO
OCCHIONORELLI PIETRO
RENZI MARCO
ESPOSITO SANDRO
ROSSI FRANCESCA
CLEMENTINI ANGELA
SABATUCCI STEFANO
CLEMENTINI GIRGIO
1ZZI GIUSEPPE
PIETRARELLI GIULIO

21” La Corsa di Miguel
Roma, 19/01/2020

CAT POS.ASS.POS.CAT TIME

SM40
SM45
SM
SM
SM45
SM
SM50
SM65
SM45
SF45
SM55
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM50
SF40
SM50
SM65
SM45
SM55
SM40
SM40
SF
SF
SM65
SM55
SM75
SM60

70
208
301
543
808
958
1147
1363
1409
1440
1493
1518
1773
1875
2046
2356
2621
2826
3273
3274
3536
4002
4350
4355
4606
4614
4802
0

12
38
62
93
169
134
182
12
284
25
124
257
293
365
364
50
462
48
592
355
479
510
104
105
134
533
11
0

00:34:50
00:37:28
00:38:24
00:40:04
00:41:51
00:42:36
00:43:33
00:44:30
00:44:43
00:44:51
00:45:02
00:45:08
00:46:07
00:46:32
00:47:09
00:48:15
00:49:15
00:49:57
00:51:53
00:51:53
00:53:02
00:55:43
00:57:59
00:58:01
01:00:03
01:00:06
01:02:10
00:00:00

TOT.

PUNTI
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
1"

686



